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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 8 Männer, 100m Brust offene Klasse
28.01.2011 - 15:25 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2010

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m

Schüler 3

1. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen Wien 1:42.83 158 47.85 54.98
2. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:46.17 143 50.68 55.49

Schüler 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 1:23.17 298 40.14 43.03
2. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 1:26.28 267 40.79 45.49
3. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SC Austria Wien 1:29.51 239 41.86 47.65
4. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 1:31.43 225 42.67 48.76
5. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 1:32.45 217 43.33 49.12
6. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien 1:38.45 180 46.10 52.35
7. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 1:38.47 180 45.83 52.64
8. MOMIROV Lukas 99 SVS Simmering 1:41.38 165 48.71 52.67
9. WU Bing-Yu 00 SC Austria Wien 1:44.54 150 50.61 53.93

10. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 1:45.22 147 48.50 56.72
11. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 1:48.78 133 49.62 59.16
12. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 1:49.77 130 51.74 58.03
13. GRAF Maximilian 00 SC im Theresianum 1:53.08 118 52.08 1:01.00
14. NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana Wien 1:54.76 113 53.71 1:01.05
15. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 2:00.79 97 54.59 1:06.20
16. GRBIC Angelo 00 SC Donau Wien 2:25.17 56 1:06.22 1:18.95

Schüler 1

1. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 1:18.23 359 37.09 41.14
2. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC im Theresianum 1:18.26 358 36.90 41.36
3. RAMADAN Hazem 97 SV Friesen Wien 1:19.17 346 37.81 41.36
4. MAGER Manuel 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:24.03 289 39.90 44.13
5. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 1:25.39 276 41.00 44.39
6. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV Wien 1:38.31 180 46.36 51.95

Jugend

1. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 1:09.88 503 32.13 37.75
2. ORTNER Klaus 96 SC Donau Wien 1:11.58 468 33.18 38.40
3. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen Wien 1:15.37 401 36.13 39.24
4. STEINDL Manuel 96 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:15.64 397 36.03 39.61
5. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen Wien 1:16.78 379 36.19 40.59
6. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 1:17.16 374 36.66 40.50
7. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 1:17.54 368 36.47 41.07
8. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 1:18.28 358 36.18 42.10
9. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 1:20.18 333 38.14 42.04

10. WAGNER Michael 96 SC Diana Wien 1:28.19 250 41.57 46.62
11. KUZNETSOV Andrej 95 SC Donau Wien 1:32.57 216 41.95 50.62
12. KIELMAS Benjamin 96 SC Donau Wien 1:33.45 210 43.15 50.30

Junioren

1. SAILER David 93 SC Diana Wien 1:10.45 491 32.95 37.50
2. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV Wien 1:12.73 447 34.61 38.12
3. GRAF Viktor 94 SC im Theresianum 1:18.62 353 36.75 41.87
4. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 1:21.79 314 37.39 44.40
5. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 SC Donau Wien 1:25.69 273 41.19 44.50
6. WIEDENHOFER Maximilian 94 SVS Simmering 1:27.68 255 41.92 45.76
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 8, Männer, 100m Brust

Offene Klasse

1. RONCEVIC Alexander 92 ASV Wien 1:06.24 591 31.14 35.10
2. STROHMAYER Erich 91 SC Donau Wien 1:06.53 583 31.47 35.06
3. URUN Vadim 91 SC Diana Wien 1:06.90 574 32.15 34.75
4. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 1:09.88 503 32.13 37.75
5. SAILER David 93 SC Diana Wien 1:10.45 491 32.95 37.50
6. ORTNER Klaus 96 SC Donau Wien 1:11.58 468 33.18 38.40
7. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV Wien 1:12.73 447 34.61 38.12
8. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen Wien 1:15.37 401 36.13 39.24
9. STEINDL Manuel 96 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:15.64 397 36.03 39.61

10. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen Wien 1:16.78 379 36.19 40.59
11. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 1:17.16 374 36.66 40.50
12. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 1:17.54 368 36.47 41.07
13. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 1:18.23 359 37.09 41.14
14. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC im Theresianum 1:18.26 358 36.90 41.36
15. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 1:18.28 358 36.18 42.10
16. GRAF Viktor 94 SC im Theresianum 1:18.62 353 36.75 41.87
17. RAMADAN Hazem 97 SV Friesen Wien 1:19.17 346 37.81 41.36
18. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 1:20.18 333 38.14 42.04
19. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 1:21.79 314 37.39 44.40
20. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 1:23.17 298 40.14 43.03
21. MAGER Manuel 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:24.03 289 39.90 44.13
22. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 1:25.39 276 41.00 44.39
23. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 SC Donau Wien 1:25.69 273 41.19 44.50
24. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 1:26.28 267 40.79 45.49
25. WIEDENHOFER Maximilian 94 SVS Simmering 1:27.68 255 41.92 45.76
26. WAGNER Michael 96 SC Diana Wien 1:28.19 250 41.57 46.62
27. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SC Austria Wien 1:29.51 239 41.86 47.65
28. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 1:31.43 225 42.67 48.76
29. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 1:32.45 217 43.33 49.12
30. KUZNETSOV Andrej 95 SC Donau Wien 1:32.57 216 41.95 50.62
31. KIELMAS Benjamin 96 SC Donau Wien 1:33.45 210 43.15 50.30
32. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV Wien 1:38.31 180 46.36 51.95
33. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien 1:38.45 180 46.10 52.35
34. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 1:38.47 180 45.83 52.64
35. MATKOVIC Dragan 87 SC im Theresianum 1:40.04 171 45.44 54.60
36. MOMIROV Lukas 99 SVS Simmering 1:41.38 165 48.71 52.67
37. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen Wien 1:42.83 158 47.85 54.98
38. WU Bing-Yu 00 SC Austria Wien 1:44.54 150 50.61 53.93
39. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 1:45.22 147 48.50 56.72
40. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:46.17 143 50.68 55.49
41. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 1:48.78 133 49.62 59.16
42. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 1:49.77 130 51.74 58.03
43. GRAF Maximilian 00 SC im Theresianum 1:53.08 118 52.08 1:01.00
44. NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana Wien 1:54.76 113 53.71 1:01.05
45. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 2:00.79 97 54.59 1:06.20
46. GRBIC Angelo 00 SC Donau Wien 2:25.17 56 1:06.22 1:18.95


